
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category - AIOC
TOTAL SEATS =09

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101059357 LALITA HARISH KUMAR BC-A 82.00

2. 1101053674 SHIKSHA SATISH HGO 78.86

3. 1101057247 SAKSHI RAJENDER BC-A 78.24

4. 1100518964 KIRTI KAUSHIK MURARI KAUSHIK HGO 77.43

5. 1100514991 HIMANI JAGBIR BC-A 76.93

6. 1101051542 VINAY DHARAMPAL BC-B 75.63

7. 1101053362 ANNU MANOJ BC-B 75.20

8. 1101051032 MANISHA HARI KISHAN BC-B 73.73

9. 1101055200 RAHUL RAMESH BC-A 73.56

10. 1101061763 DEEPIKA RISHI PRAKASH HGO 73.50

11. 1101068111 SHILPA KUMARI RAMANUP SINGH AIOC 73.25

12. 1100532338 KAJAL CHANDER HGO 73.20

13. 1101063417 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BC-B 73.20

14. 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAGH SC 72.43

15. 1101052773 SAKSHI MOHINDER HGO 72.03

16. 1100532926 ARUN KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR BC-A 71.73

17. 1101058042 SEEMA PAWAN KUMAR HGO 71.26

18. 1101063867 SHEELA SATISH HGO 70.96

19. 1101055115 SUMIT SAJJAN HGO 70.60

20. 1101065648 AMIT PARAMJEET HGO 70.34



21. 1101063231 RENU VIRENDER SINGH HGO 70.20

22. 1101051555 KOMAL ANIL HGO 70.20

23. 1101059243 ASHU DHARAMVIR HGO 70.10

24. 1101065068 VAISHALI RAJESH HGO 69.37

25. 1101055967 SUMIT VIRENDRA HGO 69.11

26. 1101061774 MAMTA RAMMEHAR HGO 68.53

27. 1100063577 GAURAV SATISH KUMAR HGO 68.33

28. 1101057320 SAKSHI VIRENDER GOYAL HGO 68.20

29. 1101057218 DHRUV PRAVEEN MALHAN HGO 68.17

30. 1100521508 KULWANT DHOOP SINGH HGO 68.10

31. 1101051853 AAMIR ASHRAF BC-B 67.70

32. 1101061754 PRAGATI OMPRAKASH BC-A 67.56

33. 1101054702 AMIT MAHABIR SINGH BC-A 67.40

34. 1100243495 PREETI RAJESH HGO 66.93

35. 1101054721 INDU SUDHIR BC-A 66.88

36. 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 66.86

37. 1101064819 NEHA GULSHAN HGO 66.79

38. 1101052414 MOHIT BIJENDER SINGH BC-A 66.68

39. 1101058218 SHWETA GOPAL SINGH BC-A 66.40

40. 1101051843 MEENU SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 66.16

41. 1100152192 VISHNU SURESH KUMAR SC 65.93

42. 1101059178 POOJA RAMMEHAR HGO 65.71

43. 1101067367 PRADEEP PAWAN HGO 65.56

44. 1101052273 MANISHA AJIT HGO 65.46

45. 1101054579 DEEPAK SATISH HGO 65.36

46. 1100533437 BHANU ASHA RAM HGO 65.19

47. 1101055558 REENU SURENDER BC-A 65.16

48. 1101051433 NITESH SATISH HGO 65.16

49. 1101065625 ASIF SALIM BC-A 65.03

50. 1101057194 MAYANK GOPAL S NARWAL HGO 64.75



51. 1101067001 NITIN SHYAM SUNDER HGO 64.70

52. 1100149416 ROHIT VIJENDER SINGH HGO 64.70

53. 1100121300 DINESH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR HGO 64.66

54. 1101060160 MONIKA SHAMSHER HGO 64.63

55. 1101055120 JYOTI GANESH HGO 64.61

56. 1101065550 MANISHA KAILASH SHARMA HGO 64.30

57. 1101064891 VEENA OMBIR HGO 64.20

58. 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL BIR SINGH BC-A 64.16

59. 1100097768 JYOTI KALRA SURENDER KALRA HGO 63.93

60. 1100597532 VAISHALI PREM BC-A 63.89

61. 1101060145 POOJA SURENDER HGO 63.70

62. 1100560419 PARDEEP BALWAN HGO 63.65

63. 1101065669 SIKHA SATPAL BC-A 63.40

64. 1101053583 PARVEEN KUMAR OM PARKASH HGO 63.30

65. 1101062650 POOJA SATYA DEV HGO 63.03

66. 1100594556
ANCHAL 
KHOKHAR KARM BIR HGO 62.91

67. 1101050903 DISHA KALYAN BC-B 62.48

68. 1101066032 HIMANSHU MAHAVIR BC-B 62.26

69. 1101065726 VIKASH RAM HGO 62.21

70. 1101062057 DEEPAK RAMESH HGO 62.20

71. 1101054989 RASHMI KRISHAN BC-A 62.10

72. 1101054808 JONIKA NARESH HGO 61.96

73. 1100131745 SEEMA RANI RAJBIR SINGH HGO 61.73

74. 1100140997 PREETI PARDEEP KUMAR HGO 61.48

75. 1101064139 HARLEEN KAUR KULVINDER SINGH HGO 61.38

76. 1100533540 PREET JITENDER BC-A 61.26

77. 1101062389 NISHA RAJKUMAR BC-B 61.20

78. 1101060474 AMAN SURAJ BHAN HGO 61.10

79. 1101054105 SAKSHI SHANKAR HGO 60.76

80. 1101052049 MOHIT RAGHBIR SINGH HGO 60.66



81. 1100575138
DEEPAK 
DESHWAL SATPAL DESHWAL HGO 60.51

82. 1101061429 YATENDER MAHA BC-B 60.44

83. 1100404016 AJAY
RAJENDER 
SHARMA HGO 60.20

84. 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BC-A 60.20

85. 1101050949 ANURAG VIJENDER HGO 60.00

86. 1101051354 VANEET HARBIR SINGH BC-B 60.00

87. 1101052174 AMAN NARESH HGO 59.84

88. 1101054122 VAISHALI KRISHAN HGO 59.80

89. 1100140168 LOKESH RAJKUMAR HGO 59.55

90. 1101061836 VICKY RAMJIDASS HGO 59.53

91. 1101054533 SUMAN RAJENDER SINGH SC 59.30

92. 1100484547 AVESH CHARAN SINGH BC-A 59.20

93. 1100306241 DHRUV TILAK RAJ BC-A 58.50

94. 1101055349 PARVEEN HARIOM HGO 57.90

95. 1101063665 SUMIT BHAWANI BC-B 57.61

96. 1101055230 SUSHILA BASAU HGO 57.55

97. 1100496886 POOJA NARESH KUMAR HGO 57.51

98. 1101060190 HRISHABH DAYANAND YADAV BC-B 57.13

99. 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BC-A 56.70

100
.

1101065745 PRIYANKA PANNU DHARAMBIR SINGH HGO 56.25

101
.

1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 55.86

102
.

1101061125 ANJALI RAMNIWAS HGO 55.70

103
.

1100265077 DINESH KUMAR SATAYWAN SC 54.89

104
.

1101066648 MOHIT KAPTAN HGO 54.26

105
.

1101056226 SITA INDER SINGH SC 53.16

106
.

1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 53.00

107 1101058825 RAKESH HAWA BC-A 52.90



108
.

1101066254 SAHIL INDER SINGH SC 51.11

109
.

1101052189 VICKEY SAJJAN PAL HGO 49.33

110
.

1101052126 KAPIL SATISH BC-A 45.93



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category - HGOC
TOTAL SEATS =25

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101059357 LALITA HARISH KUMAR BC-A 87.00

2. 1101053674 SHIKSHA SATISH HGO 83.86

3. 1101057247 SAKSHI RAJENDER BC-A 83.24

4. 1100518964 KIRTI KAUSHIK MURARI KAUSHIK HGO 82.43

5. 1100514991 HIMANI JAGBIR BC-A 81.93

6. 1101063867 SHEELA SATISH HGO 80.96

7. 1101051542 VINAY DHARAMPAL BC-B 80.63

8. 1101053362 ANNU MANOJ BC-B 80.20

9. 1101059243 ASHU DHARAMVIR HGO 80.10

10. 1101051032 MANISHA HARI KISHAN BC-B 78.73

11. 1101055200 RAHUL RAMESH BC-A 78.56

12. 1101061774 MAMTA RAMMEHAR HGO 78.53

13. 1101061763 DEEPIKA RISHI PRAKASH HGO 78.50

14. 1100532338 KAJAL CHANDER HGO 78.20

15. 1101063417 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BC-B 78.20

16. 1101061754 PRAGATI OMPRAKASH BC-A 77.56

17. 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAGH SC 77.43

18. 1100532926 ARUN KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR BC-A 76.73

19. 1101058042 SEEMA PAWAN KUMAR HGO 76.26

20. 1101051843 MEENU SHRI BHAGWAN HGO 76.16



21. 1101055115 SUMIT SAJJAN HGO 75.60

22. 1101065648 AMIT PARAMJEET HGO 75.34

23. 1101063231 RENU VIRENDER SINGH HGO 75.20

24. 1101051555 KOMAL ANIL HGO 75.20

25. 1101060160 MONIKA SHAMSHER HGO 74.63

26. 1101065068 VAISHALI RAJESH HGO 74.37

27. 1101055967 SUMIT VIRENDRA HGO 74.11

28. 1100063577 GAURAV SATISH KUMAR HGO 73.33

29. 1101057320 SAKSHI VIRENDER GOYAL HGO 73.20

30. 1101057218 DHRUV PRAVEEN MALHAN HGO 73.17

31. 1100521508 KULWANT DHOOP SINGH HGO 73.10

32. 1101054702 AMIT MAHABIR SINGH BC-A 72.40

33. 1101052773 SAKSHI MOHINDER HGO 72.03

34. 1100243495 PREETI RAJESH HGO 71.93

35. 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 71.86

36. 1101064819 NEHA GULSHAN HGO 71.79

37. 1100131745 SEEMA RANI RAJBIR SINGH HGO 71.73

38. 1101052414 MOHIT BIJENDER SINGH BC-A 71.68

39. 1101058218 SHWETA GOPAL SINGH BC-A 71.40

40. 1100152192 VISHNU SURESH KUMAR SC 70.93

41. 1101059178 POOJA RAMMEHAR HGO 70.71

42. 1101067367 PRADEEP PAWAN HGO 70.56

43. 1101052273 MANISHA AJIT HGO 70.46

44. 1101054579 DEEPAK SATISH HGO 70.36

45. 1100533437 BHANU ASHA RAM HGO 70.19

46. 1101055558 REENU SURENDER BC-A 70.16

47. 1101051433 NITESH SATISH HGO 70.16

48. 1101065625 ASIF SALIM BC-A 70.03

49. 1101057194 MAYANK GOPAL S NARWAL HGO 69.75

50. 1101067001 NITIN SHYAM SUNDER HGO 69.70



51. 1100149416 ROHIT VIJENDER SINGH HGO 69.70

52. 1100121300 DINESH KUMAR UMESH KUMAR HGO 69.66

53. 1101055120 JYOTI GANESH HGO 69.61

54. 1101065550 MANISHA KAILASH SHARMA HGO 69.30

55. 1101064891 VEENA OMBIR HGO 69.20

56. 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL BIR SINGH BC-A 69.16

57. 1100097768 JYOTI KALRA SURENDER KALRA HGO 68.93

58. 1100597532 VAISHALI PREM BC-A 68.89

59. 1101060145 POOJA SURENDER HGO 68.70

60. 1100560419 PARDEEP BALWAN HGO 68.65

61. 1101065669 SIKHA SATPAL BC-A 68.40

62. 1101053583 PARVEEN KUMAR OM PARKASH HGO 68.30

63. 1101062650 POOJA SATYA DEV HGO 68.03

64. 1100594556
ANCHAL 
KHOKHAR KARM BIR HGO 67.91

65. 1101051853 AAMIR ASHRAF BC-B 67.70

66. 1100496886 POOJA NARESH KUMAR HGO 67.51

67. 1101050903 DISHA KALYAN BC-B 67.48

68. 1101066032 HIMANSHU MAHAVIR BC-B 67.26

69. 1101062057 DEEPAK RAMESH HGO 67.20

70. 1101054989 RASHMI KRISHAN BC-A 67.10

71. 1101054808 JONIKA NARESH HGO 66.96

72. 1101054721 INDU SUDHIR BC-A 66.88

73. 1100140997 PREETI PARDEEP KUMAR HGO 66.48

74. 1100533540 PREET JITENDER BC-A 66.26

75. 1101062389 NISHA RAJKUMAR BC-B 66.20

76. 1101060474 AMAN SURAJ BHAN HGO 66.10

77. 1101054105 SAKSHI SHANKAR HGO 65.76

78. 1101052049 MOHIT RAGHBIR SINGH HGO 65.66

79. 1100575138
DEEPAK 
DESHWAL SATPAL DESHWAL HGO 65.51



80. 1101061429 YATENDER MAHA BC-B 65.44

81. 1100404016 AJAY
RAJENDER 
SHARMA HGO 65.20

82. 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BC-A 65.20

83. 1101050949 ANURAG VIJENDER HGO 65.00

84. 1101051354 VANEET HARBIR SINGH BC-B 65.00

85. 1101054122 VAISHALI KRISHAN HGO 64.80

86. 1100140168 LOKESH RAJKUMAR HGO 64.55

87. 1101061836 VICKY RAMJIDASS HGO 64.53

88. 1101054533 SUMAN RAJENDER SINGH SC 64.30

89. 1100484547 AVESH CHARAN SINGH BC-A 64.20

90. 1100306241 DHRUV TILAK RAJ BC-A 63.50

91. 1101055349 PARVEEN HARIOM HGO 62.90

92. 1101063665 SUMIT BHAWANI BC-B 62.61

93. 1101055230 SUSHILA BASAU HGO 62.55

94. 1101065726 VIKASH RAM HGO 62.21

95. 1101060190 HRISHABH DAYANAND YADAV BC-B 62.13

96. 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BC-A 61.70

97. 1101064139 HARLEEN KAUR KULVINDER SINGH HGO 61.38

98. 1101065745 PRIYANKA PANNU DHARAMBIR SINGH HGO 61.25

99. 1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.86

100
.

1101061125 ANJALI RAMNIWAS HGO 60.70

101
.

1100265077 DINESH KUMAR SATAYWAN SC 59.89

102
.

1101052174 AMAN NARESH HGO 59.84

103
.

1101066648 MOHIT KAPTAN HGO 59.26

104
.

1101056226 SITA INDER SINGH SC 58.16

105
.

1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 58.00

106
.

1101058825 RAKESH HAWA BC-A 57.90

107
.

1101066254 SAHIL INDER SINGH SC 56.11



108
.

1101052189 VICKEY SAJJAN PAL HGO 54.33

109
.

1101052126 KAPIL SATISH BC-A 45.93



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category - SC
TOTAL SEATS =10

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101052885 ANSHU DILBAGH SC 77.43

2. 1101054674 RAVI ROHTASH SC 71.86

3. 1100152192 VISHNU SURESH KUMAR SC 70.93

4. 1101054533 SUMAN RAJENDER SINGH SC 64.30

5. 1100498005 SUMAN KULDEEP SINGH SC 60.86

6. 1100265077 DINESH KUMAR SATAYWAN SC 59.89

7. 1101056226 Sita Inder singh SC 58.16

8. 1100388322 ASHISH VIJAY PAL SC 58.00

9. 1101066254 SAHIL INDER SINGH SC 56.11



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category – BC-Block A
TOTAL SEATS =08

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101059357 LALITA Harish kumar BC-A 87.00

2. 1101057247 SAKSHI RAJENDER BC-A 83.24

3. 1100514991 HIMANI JAGBIR BC-A 81.93

4. 1101055200 Rahul Ramesh BC-A 78.56

5. 1101061754 PRAGATI OMPRAKASH BC-A 77.56

6. 1100532926 ARUN KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR BC-A 76.73

7. 1101054702 AMIT MAHABIR SINGH BC-A 72.40

8. 1101052414 MOHIT Bijender singh BC-A 71.68

9. 1101058218 SHWETA GOPAL SINGH BC-A 71.40

10. 1101055558 REENU SURENDER BC-A 70.16

11. 1101065625 ASIF SALIM BC-A 70.03

12. 1100153266 ROSHAN LAL BIR SINGH BC-A 69.16

13. 1100597532 VAISHALI PREM BC-A 68.89

14. 1101065669 SIKHA SATPAL BC-A 68.40

15. 1101054989 RASHMI KRISHAN BC-A 67.10

16. 1101054721 Indu Sudhir BC-A 66.88

17. 1100533540 PREET JITENDER BC-A 66.26

18. 1100123701 RAVI KRISHAN BC-A 65.20

19. 1100484547 AVESH CHARAN SINGH BC-A 64.20

20. 1100306241 DHRUV TILAK RAJ BC-A 63.50



21. 1100214540 SONU RAM KISHAN BC-A 61.70

22. 1101058825 Rakesh Hawa BC-A 57.90

23. 1101052126 Kapil Satish BC-A 45.93



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category – BC-Block B
TOTAL SEATS =05

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101051542 Vinay Dharampal BC-B 80.63

2. 1101053362 Annu Manoj BC-B 80.20

3. 1101051032 MANISHA HARI KISHAN BC-B 78.73

4. 1101063417 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH KUMAR BC-B 78.20

5. 1101051853 AAMIR ASHRAF BC-B 67.70

6. 1101050903 DISHA KALYAN BC-B 67.48

7. 1101066032 HIMANSHU MAHAVIR BC-B 67.26

8. 1101062389 NISHA RAJKUMAR BC-B 66.20

9. 1101061429 Yatender Maha BC-B 65.44

10. 1101051354 Vaneet Harbir singh BC-B 65.00

11. 1101063665 SUMIT BHAWANI BC-B 62.61



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category – ESM
TOTAL SEATS =03

S.No.
Application

No.
Applicant

Name Father's Name
Catego

ry Total Marks

1. 1101051542
Vinay Dharampal

BC-
B/ESM 80.63

2. 1101059243 ASHU DHARAMVIR HGO/ESM 80.10

3. 1101065648 AMIT PARAMJEET HGO/ESM 75.34

4. 1101052773 Sakshi Mohinder HGO/ESM 72.03

5. 1101057194 MAYANK GOPAL S NARWAL HGO/ESM 69.75

6. 1101052189 VICKEY SAJJAN PAL HGO/ESM 54.33



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS, MDU ROHTAK

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO MCA (THREE YEAR) 
SESSION 2018-19  

  

Important Note: The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of the
online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the candidates' to date and this
Merit  List  is  subject  to production of  original  documents in support  of  their respective claims,  category and
weightage.

Category – PH
TOTAL SEATS =02

NO CANDIDATE HAS APPLIED IN THIS
CATEGORY 


